Division of Accounting and Reporting

State Controller's Office

Apportionment Payment Applied to State Mandated Claims
Claimant's Account Summary

As of December 01, 2012
Claimant Name: MORONGO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT Apportionment Amount: S 280,811
(A) (B) () (D) (E) (F) (G)
Program Name Program Legal Fiscal Claim Accrued Apportionment
Number Reference Year Offset Interest Offset
Offset (E)+(F)

Open Meetings Act Il 201 Ch. 641/86 20002001 S 14,062 | S 2,990 | $ 17,052
Pupil Exclusions 165 Ch. 668/78 19992000 - 26 26
Pupil Exclusions 165 Ch. 668/78 20002001 - 5 5
Pupil Suspensions, Expulsions, and Expulsion Appeals 176 Ch. 1253/75 19971998 - 91 91
School Accountability Report Cards 171 Ch. 1463/89 19961997 - 15 15
School Accountability Report Cards 171 Ch. 1463/89 19971998 - 36 36
School Accountability Report Cards 171 Ch. 1463/89 20002001 - 408 408
School Bus Safety I and Il 184 Ch. 624/92 19961997 1,866 447 2,313
School Bus Safety I and Il 184 Ch. 624/92 19971998 2,574 617 3,191
School Bus Safety I and Il 184 Ch. 624/92 19981999 832 199 1,031
School Bus Safety I and Il 184 Ch. 624/92 19992000 4,605 1,103 5,708
School Bus Safety I and Il 184 Ch. 624/92 20002001 1,492 350 1,842
School Crimes Reporting Il 190 Ch. 1607/84 20002001 - 614 614
Standardized Testing and Reporting 208 Ch. 828/97 19992000 56,527 - 56,527
Standardized Testing and Reporting 208 Ch. 828/97 20002001 160,670 31,282* 191,952
Claim Withdrawn Adjustment: Standardized Testing and Reporting 208 Ch. 828/97 19992000 (56,527) - (56,527)
Claim Withdrawn Adjustment: Standardized Testing and Reporting 208 Ch. 828/97 20002001 (160,670) - (160,670)
Claim Withdrawn Adjustment: Immunization Records 32 Ch. 1176/77 20052006 12,332 - 12,332
Claim Withdrawn Adjustment: Open Meetings Act /Brown Act Reform 218 Ch. 641/86 20002001 31,402 - 31,402
Claim Withdrawn Adjustment: Open Meetings Act /Brown Act Reform 218 Ch. 641/86 20022003 30,802 - 30,802
Claim Withdrawn Adjustment: Open Meetings Act /Brown Act Reform 218 Ch. 641/86 20032004 28,296 - 28,296
Claim Withdrawn Adjustment: Removal of Chemicals 57 Ch. 1107/84 20012002 11,172 - 11,172
Claim Withdrawn Adjustment: Removal of Chemicals 57 Ch. 1107/84 20022003 3,278 - 3,278
Claim Withdrawn Adjustment: Standardized Testing and Reporting 208 Ch. 828/97 20032004 40,525 - 40,525
Claim Withdrawn Adjustment: The Stull Act 260 Ch. 498/83 19971998 21,761 - 21,761
Claim Withdrawn Adjustment: The Stull Act 260 Ch. 498/83 19981999 18,497 - 18,497
Claim Withdrawn Adjustment: The Stull Act 260 Ch. 498/83 19992000 19,132 - 19,132
Morongo Unified School District Total S 242,628 S 38,183 S 280,811
* Interest was redistributed to subsequent mandated claims resulting from the claim withdrawn adjustments.
Apportionment Payment Applied to State Mandated Claims

Claimant's Account Summary lof1l



